COUNTY OF LAKE CHANGE ORDER NO: i

Department of Public Services
333 Second Street DATE: October 1, 2019

Lakeport, CA 95453

PROJECT: Southshore Behavioral Health Re-Roofing Project No. 18-14

CONTRACTOR; Solano County Roofing, inc.
43498 Cordelia Road
Fairfield, Ca. 94534

Note:  These changes in no way relieve the Contractor of completing work in accordance with
standards established by the Standard Specifications and Special Provisions.

ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION TIME EXTENSION VALUE
Raise curbs on 5 condensing units, fabricate new
1 flashing and install g $2,034.00
2 glrin:;ved and installed 4 sheets of plywood at areas of 0 $556.00

REQUESTED BY: Owner

REASONS: Removal of rofted plywood and install of new plywood was unforeseen circumstance. Raising curbs
and new flashing was added to contractor’s scope after County staff removed rooftop HVAC equipment.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT WORKING DAYS: 60 Days
TIME EXTENSION ON PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): 0 Days

TIME EXTENSION FOR THIS CHANGE ORDER: 0 Days

REVISED CONTRACT WORKING DAYS: 60 Days

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $217,700.00

AMOUNT PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: (Additions) 0.00

AMOUNT PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: (Deletions) 0.00

AMOUNT THIS CHANGE ORDER: 2,580.00

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $220,290.00
ACCEPTED: CONTRACTOR R IAT ALMSTRes

) Vit PRFS(0FMY /
By: Solano County Roofing — 16 a/ 17

~——" Name and Title Date

RECOMMENDED: /r': =
e St Ly i Lars Ewing S
Ay et — g/ £y
By Director 1)1 /19
" Department of Pyblic Services Name and Title " Déte
" g P s
/S
APPROVED: OWNER /-
By: Tina Scott, Chair

Board of Supervisors Name and Title Date




Extra Work X
B Service Order
SOLANO COUNTY ROOFING, INC. Estimate
Warranty Repair___

Date Reported g- Z6-(Y POH SCR Work Order #

Job Name gEpxvipenc HE#LrUOwnerfoiyjer Counw T of L AllF

av & Mo Lt (;\n

Address —grrpa_ Contact | A
e gancAky  Phone# o7 UG '« s a | -
Cell #

Work Needed: IZAJ_LF eutRs o & Mty
Description of work: 5 _
_ Aerkp 3 oF HEigHYy o e £ umMiy

AVD  MEes  jop psHvG .

Warranty- Yes _ No___
Charge- YesX No___

Date of work & -27 - 19

Service Man #1_pan/ g pipser’ Hours 7 Drive Time _
Service Man #2 APV Ky yosbET Hours 4 Drive Time

Service Man #3 Hours Drive Time

Service Man #4 Hours Drive Time .

The undersigned hereby authorizes us to perform this work. Hourly Rate is $117.00
per hour plus materials, gyertime e.-- ; Digl:g J:ije is charged at the same rate.
1.7

Approved By (Print): | J2v/ * ’1

! A Title:
»
Sign: ‘_'_' l’/‘ Dated: ? 77—'7 ‘ lC[
Material break down. I =
7067 2xé pE g @ 2% s 24P
S SHsEG 2y ah ALy 4 @ 4328 12
S o . @ $
R SV @ $
@ $

Labor _|‘% Hours @ $117.00 §_ 1653 %=
2u-00
Total Bils 203 —

4349 Cordelia Road, Fairfield, California $4534-420) ® Phone [707} 864-6000 » Fax (707} 864-8205
California License No. 495355 » f\ievada License No, 0043674 « DR Reg.#] 000000777




Extra Work X

-~ e R Service Order
SOLANO COUNTY ROOFING, INC. Estimate
Warranty Repair

Date Reported_2-2 117 po# SCR Work Order #
Job Name FEMAVIoareL "‘EALT&wner/Builder Covai ¥ oF LARKE
Address cEWren Contact LAV  HEMORILH
CLERTLAKE cPA Phone# 7o) - 245 - Tl
Cell #

Work Needed: /R 5PLRS  Dny gy~

Description of work:
Slim s o v B qﬂ [usraiezo., 4

T SHEERY Va  Piyvweso

Warranty- Yes  No_
Charge- Yes X _No___

Date of work CB'lZ"W

Service Man #1 /00 KM EN Hours < _Drive Time
Service Man #2 (7 Lot (o [KM-05EY Hours 2~ Drive Time __ o
Service Man #3 Hours Drive Time .
Service Man #4 Hours - Drive Time

The undersigned herehy authorizes us to perform this work. Hourly Rate is $117.00
per hour plus materials nvcrtingxlra .D ‘\ving ¢ime is charged at the same rate.

Approved By (Print): (J a9~

f
Sign:\T'Bu ,) (/\) !
Material break down. & ‘ o
b sikgsrs Yz puiee 4 @ 1073 BR -
— @ $
— _— @ $
- S N R

Labor _4 Hours @ $117.00 § 16D =

©_
Total Bill§ S50

4349 Cordelia Road, Fairfisld, California 94534-4201 « Phone [707) 864.6000 * Fax (707} 864-8205
California License No. 495355 = Nevada License No. 0043674 « DIR Reg.#1000000777




